
High School
Staff Member Position Email

Diamond, John Principal john.diamond@lhsd.org
Kalich, Matthew Assistant Principal matthew.kalich@lhsd.org
Mancini, Brandi Assistant Principal brandi.mancini@lhsd.org
Eckert, Paul PIMS Coordinator / Attendance / Asst. Principal paul.eckert@lhsd.org
Gesso, Janine Secretary janine.gesso@lhsd.org
Mihalko, Kathryn Guidance Secretary kathryn.mihalko@lhsd.org
Wingrove, Donna Secretary donna.wingrove@lhsd.org
Adams, Madison Life Skills Teacher madison.adams@lhsd.org
Arison, Kim English Language Arts kim.arison@lhsd.org
Barchetti, Andrea Guidance Counselor (R-Z) andrea.barchetti@lhsd.org
Barron, Richard Transportation/Security richard.barron@lhsd.org
Brambley, Irwin World History irwin.brambley@lhsd.org
Browell, Kerry Librarian / Chromebook Supervisor kerry.browell@lhsd.org
Bryson, Jeremy Accounting / Foundations of Investing jeremy.bryson@lhsd.org
Bryson, Nicole English Language Arts nicole.bryson@lhsd.org
Cervone, Daniel AFJROTC daniel.cervone@lhsd.org
Chambers, Marissa Learning Support / English marissa.chambers@lhsd.org
Cicci, Rachel Nurse rachel.cicci@lhsd.org
Defazio, Mike Art / Advanced Sculpture / Ceramics mike.defazio@lhsd.org
Deleonibus, Mike Mathematics michael.deleonibus@lhsd.org
DeMott, Bobbie Jo Learning Support / Civics / Geometry / ETC bobbie.demott@lhsd.org
DeVanney, Janae Learning Support / Algebra janae.devanney@lhsd.org
Dolan, Melissa Guidance Counselor  (A-F) melissa.dolan@lhsd.org
Dowling, April Learning Support / English april.dowling@lhsd.org
Dunham, Jason Physical Education / Health jason.dunham@lhsd.org
Fike, Barbara Family Consumer Science / Nutrition / ETC barbara.fike@lhsd.org
Fischer, Erin English Language Arts erin.fischer@lhsd.org
Fugozzotto, Michael Science michael.fugozzotto@lhsd.org
Gantzhorn, Kurtis Spanish I, III, Honors IV, AP V kurtis.gantzhorn@lhsd.org
Gaster, Julianne English Language Arts julianne.gaster@lhsd.org
Gatti, Martin Social Studies martin.gatti@lhsd.org
Gesso, Janine Secretary janine.gesso@lhsd.org
Gray, Baleigh Secondary Gifted / Learning Support baleigh.gray@lhsd.org
Harris, Lauren Mathematics lauren.harris@lhsd.org
Hoone, Craig Science craig.hoone@lhsd.org
Hospodavis, Natalie Science natalie.hospodavis@lhsd.org
Hvizdos, Josh Mathematics Josh.Hvizdos@lhsd.org 
Jellick, Carol English Language Arts / Department Head carol.jellick@lhsd.org
Kania, Catherine Guidance (M-Q) cathy.kania@lhsd.org
Keener, Danielle Mathematics danielle.keener@lhsd.org
Kurek, Jason English Language Arts / Journalism / eSports jason.kurek@lhsd.org
Livingston, Paul Science / Department Head paul.livingston@lhsd.org
Loeser, Regis Social Studies / History regis.loeser@lhsd.org
Loy, Andrew Guidance Counselor  (G-L) andrew.loy@lhsd.org
Mattey, Dawn Transition Coordinator / Inclusion / Special Education dawn.mattey@lhsd.org
Mecera, Karen Science karen.mecera@lhsd.org
Mikolowsky, Chris Physics / Mathematics chris.mikolowsky@lhsd.org
McGalla (Mildren), Brianna Learning Support / Science brianna.mcgalla@lhsd.org
Miller, Chad Social Studies / Psychology chad.miller@lhsd.org
Moore, Wendy Physical Education / Aquatics wendy.moore@lhsd.org
Moscoloni, Marc Social Studies/History marc.moscoloni@lhsd.org
Moser, Betty Learning Support / Math betty.moser@lhsd.org
Neill, Jennifer Freshman Seminar, Business jennifer.neill@lhsd.org
Pegg, Gerald Science gerald.pegg@lhsd.org
Pergar, Joseph Physical Education / Health / Personal Fitness joseph.pergar@lhsd.org
Petrone, Paul Mathematics / Department Head paul.petrone@lhsd.org
Rebick, Jared Learning Support jared.rebick@lhsd.org
Reedy, Josh Mathematics josh.reedy@lhsd.org
Riddell, Kenny Technology Education kenneth.riddell@lhsd.org

mailto:john.diamond@lhsd.org
mailto:matthew.kalich@lhsd.org
mailto:brandi.mancini@lhsd.org
mailto:paul.eckert@lhsd.org
mailto:kathryn.mihalko@lhsd.org
mailto:kim.arison@lhsd.org
mailto:andrea.barchetti@lhsd.org
mailto:richard.barron@lhsd.org
mailto:irwin.brambley@lhsd.org
mailto:kerry.browell@lhsd.org
mailto:jeremy.bryson@lhsd.org
mailto:nicole.bryson@lhsd.org
mailto:daniel.cervone@lhsd.org
mailto:marissa.chambers@lhsd.org
mailto:mike.defazio@lhsd.org
mailto:michael.deleonibus@lhsd.org
mailto:bobbie.demott@lhsd.org
mailto:janae.devanney@lhsd.org
mailto:melissa.michael@lhsd.org
mailto:jason.dunham@lhsd.org
mailto:barbara.fike@lhsd.org
mailto:erin.fischer@lhsd.org
mailto:michael.fugozzotto@lhsd.org
mailto:kurtis.gantzhorn@lhsd.org
mailto:julianne.gaster@lhsd.org
mailto:martin.gatti@lhsd.org
mailto:lauren.harris@lhsd.org
mailto:craig.hoone@lhsd.org
mailto:natalie.hospodavis@lhsd.org
http://Josh.Hvizdos@lhsd.org/
mailto:carol.jellick@lhsd.org
mailto:cathy.kania@lhsd.org
mailto:danielle.keener@lhsd.org
mailto:jason.kurek@lhsd.org
mailto:paul.livingston@lhsd.org
mailto:regis.loeser@lhsd.org
mailto:andrew.loy@lhsd.org
mailto:dawn.mattey@lhsd.org
mailto:karen.mecera@lhsd.org
mailto:chris.mikolowsky@lhsd.org
mailto:chad.miller@lhsd.org
mailto:wendy.moore@lhsd.org
mailto:betty.moser@lhsd.org
mailto:gerald.pegg@lhsd.org
mailto:joseph.pergar@lhsd.org
mailto:paul.petrone@lhsd.org
mailto:kenneth.riddell@lhsd.org


Ryan, Angela English Language Arts angela.ryan@lhsd.org
Santore, Mark Director of Bands / Music Theory & Technology mark.santore@lhsd.org
Sanvicente, Pedro Spanish pedro.sanvicenteamor@lhsd.org 
Sharp, John Mathematics john.sharp@lhsd.org
Sholtis, Andrea Science andrea.sholtis@lhsd.org
Shusko, Carl Social Studies carl.shusko@lhsd.org
Sisson, Amanda Science amanda.sisson@lhsd.org
Smith, Michael Social Studies / Driv ED Theory mike.smith@lhsd.org
Smitley, Charles Technology Education charles.smitley@lhsd.org
Steeber, Bobbie Jo Learning Support bobbie.steeber@lhsd.org
Stewart, Lauren Music-Choir / Theatre / Percuss Ensemble lauren.stewart@lhsd.org
Venick, Julie Jones English Language Arts julie.venick@lhsd.org
Wilkins, James Learning Support james.wilkins@lhsd.org
Wingrove, Connor IEP AIDE connor.wingrove@lhsd.org
Wingrove, Earl Technology Education earl.wingrove@lhsd.org
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